pow‘Gm Governor Details

Other

. ; Any material interests
Finance Educational

Declaration arising from relationships

Governor

Attendance

Start Date End Date Category Responsibilities

of Interest between governors, or

governors and school staff

Committee Establishment
Governed

Name

2024/25

Elizabeth Latter

Emma Collins

Becca Elmer

Debbie Jones

Nile Ingham

Mors Lambert

Sue Heather

Bryan Cook

Tracy Wallis

(I=Ye \VZ=15

Tristan Koriya

14.05.2025

30.11.2022

08.10.2024

01.09.2023

01.09.2022

07.10.2024

25.03.2019
25.03.2023

03.08.25

14.05.2025

24.09.2025

19.02.2024

13.05.2029

08.10.2024

07.10.2028

31.08.2027

On going

06.10.2028

24.03.2023
24.03.2027

02.08.2029

13.05.2029

23.09.2029

12.06.2025

Co-opted Governor
appointed by the FGB

Co-Opted Governor
appointed by the FGB

Local Authority Governor

appointed by the FGB

Co-opted Governor
appointed by the FGB

Headteacher

Parent Governor
appointed by the
parent body

Co-opted Governor
appointed by the FGB

Associate Governor

Parent Governor
appointed by the
parent body

Co-opted Governor
appointed by the FGB

Co-opted Governor
appointed by the FGB

Chair of the Governing
Board

Teaching & Learning

Vice Chair of the
Governing Board
SEND & Pupil Premium

Finance and
Health and Safety

Safeguarding Link

Finance

Finance

Finance,

Sports Premium Governor

No

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Finance Chair

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Committee
member of
Polegate
School PFA

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Child at the
School

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

100%

83%

83%

100%

100%

66%

100%

40%



