

# Governor Details 2025-2026

Governor Name	Start Date	End Date	Category	Responsibilities	Finance Committee	Other Educational Establishment Governed	Declaration of Interest	Any material interests arising from relationships between governors, or governors and school staff	Attendance 2024/25
Elizabeth Latter	14.05.2025	13.05.2029	Co-opted Governor appointed by the FGB	Chair of the Governing Board Teaching & Learning	No	N/A	Committee member of Polegate School PFA	No	100%
Emma Collins	30.11.2022	08.10.2024	Co-Opted Governor appointed by the FGB	Vice Chair of the Governing Board SEND & Pupil Premium	No	N/A	N/A	No	83%
	08.10.2024	07.10.2028	Local Authority Governor appointed by the FGB						
Becca Elmer	01.09.2023	31.08.2027	Co-opted Governor appointed by the FGB		No	N/A	N/A	No	83%
Debbie Jones	01.09.2022	On going	Headteacher		No	N/A	N/A	No	100%
Nile Ingham	07.10.2024	06.10.2028	Parent Governor appointed by the parent body	Finance and Health and Safety	No	N/A	N/A	No	100%
Mors Lambert	25.03.2019 25.03.2023	24.03.2023 24.03.2027	Co-opted Governor appointed by the FGB	Safeguarding Link	No	N/A	Child at the School	No	66%
Sue Heather	03.08.25	02.08.2029	Associate Governor	Finance	Yes	N/A	N/A	No	100%
Bryan Cook	14.05.2025	13.05.2029	Parent Governor appointed by the parent body	Finance	Yes	N/A	N/A	No	
Tracy Wallis	24.09.2025	23.09.2029	Co-opted Governor appointed by the FGB		No	N/A	N/A	No	
<b>Leavers</b>									
Tristan Koriya	19.02.2024	12.06.2025	Co-opted Governor appointed by the FGB	Finance, Sports Premium Governor	Yes Finance Chair	N/A	N/A	No	40%